
Patna - Amritsar AC SF Special Fare Puja Special/04075X - ACSF - NR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction 

25h 10m - 1431 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 16:50 0 1 0 39 57 ECR
2 DNR Danapur 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 10 59 54 ECR
3 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20:35 20:45 10m 0 1 211 43 79 ECR

4 BSB Varanasi Junction 21:10 21:20 10m 0 1 230 45 77 NR
5 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 354 69 97 NCR

6 CNB Kanpur Central 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 548 59 127 NCR
7 DLI Old Delhi Junction 10:30 10:50 20m 0 2 984 74 219 NR
8 PNP Panipat Junction 12:02 12:04 2m 0 2 1072 72 235 NR
9 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 0 2 1182 70 273 NR
10 SIR Sirhind Junction 14:26 14:28 2m 1 2 1235 54 267 NR
11 LDH Ludhiana Junction 15:35 15:45 10m 0 2 1295 68 257 NR
12 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 2 1352 57 237 NR
13 BEAS Beas Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 0 2 1389 63 233 NR
14 ASR Amritsar Junction 18:00 0 2 1431 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (20:37)

Jul 05 2024 (20:37)

1

1


